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The Card of Moon Gate Asian Grill from Denver includes about 208 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $15.8.
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Moon Gate fsian Grill Menu

Pizza
FUSION PIZZA
Chinese
WONTON SOUP
Thai

GREEN CURRY

Salad

COMBO SALAD

Sweels

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Meat

ASPARAGUS BEEF

Insalate

AVOCADO SALAD

Duck

CRISPY DUCK

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Soup

CHICKEN COCONUT SOUP

Poultry Dishes

ROYAL CHICKEN

$15.0

$15.5

$10.5

$10.5

$7.5

$19.0

$1.5

$16.0

Chef s Speciallies
ASPARAGUS SCALLOP
Main
3 CHICKEN SATAY
Tried Noodles
SINGAPORE RICE NOODLE
Sichuan Dishes
ORANGE CHICKEN

[ ] [ ]
Japanese Specialties
MISO SOUP
Thai Dishes
PAD THAI
Chinese Dishes
LO MEIN
T [ ) ﬁ [ ]
TOFU TERIYAKI
Chicken Main Dishes
GINGER CHICKEN

Vegetable

MONGOLIAN TOFU

$12.0

$9.0

$55.0

$16.0

$14.0

$14.0

$15.0

$9.5

$15.0

Japanische-Hauptgerichie

CHICKEN TERIAYKI

$9.5



Moon Gate fsian Grill Menu

ﬂ (] ‘] @

PEANUT SAUCE CURRY
‘1 (] I ‘i (] I.
SZECHUAN CHICKEN

House Specialties

MONGOLIAN DELIGHT

Small Plates

EDAMAME WITH SPICY GARLIC

Noodles {ind Rice

CHOW MEI FAN (PASTA)

Beef find Porks

JALAPENO BEEF

Chicken Specialties

MANGO CHICKEN

Miscellaneous

BROCCOLI BEEF

Chef's Suggestions

SEAFOOD COMBINATION

Special Sichuan Style

HOT AND SPICY SHRIMP

Combination Platters

CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE

$15.0

$16.0

$16.0

$6.0

$14.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0

$21.0

$17.0

$16.0

Specialty Drinks

VIETNAMESE HOT COFFEE $4.0
Seafood Entrees

SCALLOP W BLACK PEPPER $17.0
Hunan | Szechwan Cuisine
KUNG PAO PORK $15.0
Chicken Entrees

CHICKEN W BLACK PEPPER $16.0
Vegetarian Yenu

BASIL TOFU $15.0
Mu Shu

MU SHU TOFU $15.0
(16 Big) Shrimp Or Scallops
W/ Rice

SHRIMP W BROCCOLI $17.0

Vegetable Entrees

BASIL EGGPLAN $15.0

WHISKEY BEEF $16.0
(] (]

Main Entrees - Vegetarian

BUDDHA'S FEAST $15.0
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Vegetarian Dish Chef’s Signature Special

SCRAMBLED EGG WITH TOMATO  $15.0 Dishes

. THAI BASIL SEAFOOD $21.0
Vegetables Dishes
KUNG PAO TOFU $15.0 Noodle Or Tried Rice

SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES $14.0

Sea Food Enirees
SHRIMP CANTONESE $17.0 Chinese Specialties - Chicken

. . KUNG PAO $60.0
Chinese Hlouse Special
SESAME SCALLOP $12.0 Tﬂlﬁl

, HUNAN TOFU $15.0
Steamed Entrées

STEAMED BEEF WITH

$16.0 Indian Menit

VEGETABLES
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN $16.0
[ ]
House Classics Meal Entré
ASPARAGUS CHICKEN $9.5
SHIITAKE MUSHROOM DUCK $17.0
Tunch Special B
Mongolian Food
BEEF W BLACK BEAN SAUCE $16.0
MONGOLIAN BEEF $16.0

EA%Z;Y(NSC?OIELES ) $14.0 aw#sg’.s sm

PINEAPPLE SHRIMP $17.0

{raon Bento Box

Tea-Ville
SESAME SCALLOPS $17.0
FRESH BREWED TEA $2.0
Chefs Recommended . .
sian fippelizer
BASIL EGGPLANT $65.0 ﬂ ﬂ
2 THAI SPRING ROLLS $10.5

Rice Selection

STEAMED WHITE RICE
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Chef&#39;8 Recommended
SESAME SHRIMP $17.0
Vietnamese Rice Noodle

Bowls

VEGGIES VIETNAMESE RICE

NOODLE BOWL $15.0

Specialties - Beef

BEEF WITH EGGPLANT $16.0
Side Menu - Soup
&dmp;Aimp; Drink

TOMATO AND EGG SOUP

Vegetarian Entrees (Chinese)

SZECHUAN EGGPLANT $15.0
Mu Shu 1ind Egg Tu Yong
MU SHU $16.0

Healthy Food lunch

STEAMED CHICKEN WITH

VEGETABLES $16.0
[ ]

Vietnamese Rice <Br> Noodle

TOFU VIETNAMESE RICE NOODLE $15.0

BOWL ’

Crepes Variations

SHRIMP TERIYAKI $17.0

Tunch Specials - Chicksen
Dishes

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN $16.0
Main Dishes - Bento Menu
TONKATSU $10.5

Uncategorized

STEAMED SHRIMP WITH

VEGETABLES $17.0
Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH
EGG ROLLS

[ ]
Side Orders
STEAMED VEGETABLES $15.0
STEAMED BROWN RICE
Vegetarian Dishes
CURRY TOFU $15.0
BROCCOLI GARLIC SAUCE $15.0
Starters
GRILLED LIME PEPPER SHRIMP $13.0
SHANGHAI MOON $15.5
Indian
CURRY CHICKEN $16.0

CHICKEN CURRY

Noodles

DRUNKEN NOODLES $14.0
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PAD SE LEW

CASHEW TOFU
SZECHUAN TOFU

MU SHU CHICKEN
JALAPENO CHICKEN

Curries
PANANG CURRY
PINEAPPLE CURRY

Tunch Menu

LEMONGRASS CHICKEN
BASIL CHICKEN

Tunch Special
MOO GOO GAI PAN CHICKEN
YUSHAN SHRIMP

Meats

YUSHAN BEEF
YUSHAN PORK

Beef find Pork Entrées

KUNG LAO BEEF
BEEF W VEG

Tunch Chicksen Entrées
LUNCH CHICKEN WITH BLACK
HIBEAN SAUCE

$14.0

$15.0
$15.0

$16.0
$16.0

$15.0
$15.0

$16.0
$16.0

$16.0
$17.0

$16.0
$15.0

$16.0
$16.0

$9.5

LUNCH SNOW PEA CHICKEN $9.5

MU SHU VEGETABLES DINNER $12.5
LUNCH TOFU WITH GARLIC SAUCE $9.0

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

SWEET AND SOUR PORK $15.0

SOUP

Chicken Dishes

BROCCOLI CHICKEN $16.0

LEMON CHICKEN $16.0

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN $16.0
[ ]

Main Course

4=,  GOLDEN TOFU $5.0
?‘- YAKI UDON $14.0
S§” SESAME CHICKEN $16.0

Tunch Specials

SZECHUAN BEEF $16.0
BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS $17.0
TOFU WITH PEANUT SAUCE $15.0
Beverages

VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE $5.0
THAI ICED TEA $5.0
JAPANESE SODA $4.0
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Party Tray
CRISPY SPRING ROLL (40PCS)

CRAB RANGOON (40PCS)
BEEF BROCCOIL

Shrimp
SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS

BROCCOLI SHRIMP
CURRY SHRIMP

Seqfood | Shrimp
LITTLE MOON SHRIMP

HOT AND SPICY FISH
HOT AND SPICY SCALLOP

Chef&1dmp;tipos;S
Specialties

ORANGE BEEF
SESAME BEEF

FISH FILLET IN BLACK BEAN
SAUCE

Soups

EGG DROP SOUP
- WOR WONTON SOUP
HOT SOUR SOUP
THAI HOT SOUR SOUP

SESAME TOFU

YUSHAN TOFU
MIXED VEG

$60.0
$60.0
$75.0

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0

$17.0
$11.0
$12.0

$17.0
$17.0

$11.0

$10.0

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

TOFU PEANUT SAUCE

Dessert

MANGO STICKY RICE
CHEESECAKE
TEMPURA CHEESECAKE
TIRAMISU

Fried Rice
CLASSIC FRIED RICE
THAI FRIED RICE
BASIL FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

Pork

MONGOLIAN PORK
CASHEW PORK
JALAPENO PORK
SZECHUAN PORK
HUNAN PORK

HUNAN BEEF

- CURRY BEEF
/ PEPPER STEAK
CASHEW BEEF

SRIRACHA BEEF

Popular Ttems
6 SHUMAI

6 CRAB RANGOON
6 GYOZA

$65.0

$10.5
$10.5
$10.5
$10.5

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$50.0

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$10.5

$8.0
$9.0
$7.0
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GENERAL TAO'S CHICKEN
2-LITER SODA

Noodles (lunch)

CHICKEN VIETNAMESE RICE
NOODLE BOWL

BEEF VIETNAMESE RICE NOODLE
BOWL

PORK VIETNAMESE RICE NOODLE
BOWL

SHRIMP VIETNAMESE RICE
NOODLE BOWL

COMBO VIETNAMESE RICE
NOODLE BOWL

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
PORK MEAT

EGG

DUCK

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

THAI BEEF SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD
THAI PEANUT CHICKEN

Chicken
MOON HARBOR

YUSHAN CHICKEN
KUNG PAO CHICKEN

$16.0
$3.8

$15.0

$15.0

$15.0

$16.0

$16.0

$8.0
$16.0

$5.5
$5.0
$13.0
$13.0
$14.0
$16.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

HUNAN CHICKEN $16.0
CHICKEN WITH EGGPLANT $16.0
CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS $16.0
()
fippetizers
1 CHINESE EGG ROLL $2.0

é“. \ (PORK)

v efi 2 CRISPY SPRING 532
X ROLLS (VEGETABLE) :

2 VIETNAMESE EGG ROLLS $10.5
6 STEAMED DUMPLINGS $10.5
6 POT STICKERS $10.5
LETTUCE WRAPS $9.0
SWEET POTATO TEMPURA $6.8
6 COCONUT SHRIMP $10.0
SATAY BEEF $16.0
Seafood

BASIL SHRIMP $17.0
SHRIMP WITH EGGPLANT $17.0
CASHEW SHRIMP $17.0
KUNG PAO SHRIMP $17.0
SZECHUAN SHRIMP $17.0
MONGOLIAN SHRIMP $17.0
CRISPY CALAMARI $10.0
MU SHU SHRIMP $17.0
HUNAN SHRIMP $17.0
SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLE $17.0
SCALLOP WITH VEGETABLE $18.0
HOT AND SPICY SCALLOPS $17.0
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SWEET SOUR SHRIMP $17.0
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Moon Gate flsian Grill

745 Quebec StCO 80220, Opening Hours:

Denver, United States Sunday 11:00-22:00
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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