



https://menulist.menu
745 Quebec StCO 80220, Denver, United States
+13033292921 - https://www.moongatedenver.com









ROYAL CHICKEN

2	
M	*
	gela

\$9.5

Pizza		Chef's Specialties	
FUSION PIZZA		ASPARAGUS SCALLOP	\$12.0
Chinese		Main	
WONTON SOUP		3 CHICKEN SATAY	\$9.0
Thai		Fried Noodles	
GREEN CURRY	\$15.0	SINGAPORE RICE NOODLE	\$55.0
Salad		Sichuan Dishes	
COMBO SALAD	\$15.5	ORANGE CHICKEN	\$16.0
Sweets		Japanese Specialties	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$10.5	MISO SOUP	
Meat		Thai Dishes	
ASPARAGUS BEEF	\$10.5	PAD THAI	\$14.0
Insalate		Chinese Dishes	
AVOCADO SALAD	\$7.5	LO MEIN	\$14.0
Duck		Teriyaki	
CRISPY DUCK	\$19.0	TOFU TERIYAKI	\$15.0
Soft Drinks		Chicken Main Dishes	
LEMONADE	\$1.5	GINGER CHICKEN	\$9.5
Soup		Vegetable	
CHICKEN COCONUT SOUP		MONGOLIAN TOFU	\$15.0
Poultry Dishes		Japanische-Hauptgerie	chte
DOVAL QUICKEN	04.0		60 -

\$16.0

CHICKEN TERIAYKI

C.	N. A.		
7 1			
V	L		
1	3	3	
	-	7.50	1

σι		Q	
Thai Curries		Specialty Drinks	
PEANUT SAUCE CURRY	\$15.0	VIETNAMESE HOT COFFEE	\$4.0
Chinese Cuisine		Seafood Entrees	
SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$16.0	SCALLOP W BLACK PEPPER	\$17.0
House Specialties		Hunan / Szechwan Cuis	sine
MONGOLIAN DELIGHT	\$16.0	KUNG PAO PORK	\$15.0
Small Plates		Chicken Entrees	
EDAMAME WITH SPICY GARLIC	\$6.0	CHICKEN W BLACK PEPPER	\$16.0
Noodles And Rice		Vegetarian Menu	
CHOW MEI FAN (PASTA)	\$14.0	BASIL TOFU	\$15.0
Beef And Pork		Mu Shu	
JALAPENO BEEF	\$16.0	MU SHU TOFU	\$15.0
Chicken Specialties		(16 Big) Shrimp Or Sc	allops
MANGO CHICKEN	\$16.0	W/ Rice	
Miscellaneous		SHRIMP W BROCCOLI	\$17.0
BROCCOLI BEEF	\$16.0	Vegetable Entrees	
Chef's Suggestions		BASIL EGGPLAN	\$15.0
SEAFOOD COMBINATION	\$21.0	Beef Entrees	
Special Sichuan Style		WHISKEY BEEF	\$16.0
HOT AND SPICY SHRIMP	\$17.0	Main Entrees - Vegetari	an
Combination Platters		BUDDHA'S FEAST	\$15.0
CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLE	\$16.0		

AT IN	
	Sty Same
	-
70 7	

Vegetarian Dish		Chef's Signature Special	
SCRAMBLED EGG WITH TOMATO	\$15.0	Dishes	
Vegetables Dishes		THAI BASIL SEAFOOD	\$21.0
KUNG PAO TOFU	\$15.0	Noodle Or Fried Rice	
Sea Food Entrees		SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES	\$14.0
SHRIMP CANTONESE	\$17.0	Chinese Specialties - Chic	ken
Chinese House Special		KUNG PAO	\$60.0
SESAME SCALLOP	\$12.0	Toufu	
Steamed Entrées		HUNAN TOFU	\$15.0
STEAMED BEEF WITH VEGETABLES	\$16.0	Indian Menú	
VEGETABLES		MONGOLIAN CHICKEN	\$16.0
House Classics		Meat Entrée	
ASPARAGUS CHICKEN	\$9.5	SHIITAKE MUSHROOM DUCK	\$17.0
Lunch Special B		Mongolian Food	
BEEF W BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$16.0	MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$16.0
Lo Mein (Soft Noodles)		Chofe.#20.8 Specials	
THAI CURRY NOODLES	\$14.0	Chef'S Specials PINEAPPLE SHRIMP	\$17.0
Araon Bento Box			\$17.0
SESAME SCALLOPS	\$17.0	Tea-Ville	
		FRESH BREWED TEA	\$2.0
Chefs Recommended		Asian Appetizer	
BASIL EGGPLANT	\$65.0	2 THAI SPRING ROLLS	\$10.5
Pica Calaction			

Rice Selection

STEAMED WHITE RICE

	10 to	
	465	See Street
		70
•		
	1	
	-	

			4 7	
Chef'S Recommended		Lunch Specials - Chicken		
SESAME SHRIMP	\$17.0	Dishes		
Vietnamese Rice Noodl	e	PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	\$16.0	
Bowls		Main Dishes - Bento Mei	ш	
VEGGIES VIETNAMESE RICE NOODLE BOWL	\$15.0	TONKATSU	\$10.5	
Specialties Reef		Uncategorized		
Specialties - Beef BEEF WITH EGGPLANT	\$16.0	STEAMED SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES	\$17.0	
Side Menu – Soup		Sandwiches		
&AmpAmp; Drink		CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		
TOMATO AND EGG SOUP		EGG ROLLS		
Vegetarian Entrees (Ch	inese)	Side Orders		
SZECHUAN EGGPLANT	\$15.0	STEAMED VEGETABLES	\$15.0	
		STEAMED BROWN RICE		
Mu Shu And Egg Fu Yo	ng	Voqetarian Dishes		
MU SHU	\$16.0	Vegetarian Dishes		
Waalthu Cood Junch		CURRY TOFU	\$15.0	
Healthy Food Lunch		BROCCOLI GARLIC SAUCE	\$15.0	
STEAMED CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES	\$16.0	Starters		
Wietnamere Dies An O	loodlo	GRILLED LIME PEPPER SHRIMP	\$13.0	
Vietnamese Rice N Bowl	ioowe	SHANGHAI MOON	\$15.5	
TOFU VIETNAMESE RICE NOODI	_	Indian		
BOWL BOWL	\$15.0	CURRY CHICKEN	\$16.0	
0		CHICKEN CURRY	Ψ10.0	
Crepes Variations				
SHRIMP TERIYAKI	\$17.0	Noodles		

Noodles

DRUNKEN NOODLES

\$14.0

· Com		A	F	
7 8	N.			
				L
V		1		V
	1		7	4

PAD SE LEW	\$14.0	LUNCH SNOW PEA CHICKEN	\$9.5
Tofu		Lunch Vegetable Entrees	
CASHEW TOFU	\$15.0	MU SHU VEGETABLES DINNER	\$12.5
SZECHUAN TOFU	\$15.0	LUNCH TOFU WITH GARLIC SAUC	SE \$9.0
Poultry		These Types Of Dishes Al	re
MU SHU CHICKEN	\$16.0	Being Served	
JALAPENO CHICKEN	\$16.0	SWEET AND SOUR PORK	\$15.0
Curries		SOUP	
PANANG CURRY	\$15.0	Chicken Dishes	
PINEAPPLE CURRY	\$15.0	BROCCOLI CHICKEN	\$16.0
		LEMON CHICKEN	\$16.0
Lunch Menu		SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$16.0
LEMONGRASS CHICKEN	\$16.0		
BASIL CHICKEN	\$16.0	Main Course	
4 10 11		GOLDEN TOFU	\$5.0
Lunch Special		YAKI UDON	\$14.0
MOO GOO GAI PAN CHICKEN	\$16.0	SESAME CHICKEN	\$16.0
YUSHAN SHRIMP	\$17.0		
Alasta		Lunch Specials	
Meats		SZECHUAN BEEF	\$16.0
YUSHAN BEEF	\$16.0	BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS	\$17.0
YUSHAN PORK	\$15.0	TOFU WITH PEANUT SAUCE	\$15.0
Beef And Pork Entrées		Beverages	
KUNG LAO BEEF	\$16.0	VIETNAMESE ICED COFFEE	\$5.0
BEEF W VEG	\$16.0	THAI ICED TEA	\$5.0
4 1011 0 - /		JAPANESE SODA	\$4.0
Lunch Chicken Entrées			
LUNCH CHICKEN WITH BLACK	\$9.5		

HIBEAN SAUCE

Party Tray		TOFU PEANUT SAUCE	\$65.0
CRISPY SPRING ROLL (40PCS)	\$60.0		
CRAB RANGOON (40PCS)	\$60.0	Dessert	
BEEF BROCCOIL	\$75.0	MANGO STICKY RICE	\$10.5
		CHEESECAKE	\$10.5
Shrimp		TEMPURA CHEESECAKE	\$10.5
SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS	\$17.0	TIRAMISU	\$10.5
BROCCOLI SHRIMP	\$17.0	C • 10•	
CURRY SHRIMP	\$17.0	Fried Rice	
		CLASSIC FRIED RICE	\$13.0
Seafood Shrimp		THAI FRIED RICE	\$13.0
LITTLE MOON SHRIMP	\$17.0	BASIL FRIED RICE	\$13.0
HOT AND SPICY FISH	\$11.0	FRIED RICE	\$50.0
HOT AND SPICY SCALLOP	\$12.0	Pork	
Chef&AmpApos;S		MONGOLIAN PORK	\$15.0
Specialties		CASHEW PORK	\$15.0
ORANGE BEEF	\$17.0	JALAPENO PORK	\$15.0
SESAME BEEF	\$17.0	SZECHUAN PORK	\$15.0
FISH FILLET IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$11.0	HUNAN PORK	\$15.0
		Beef	
Soups		HUNAN BEEF	\$16.0
EGG DROP SOUP		CURRY BEEF	\$16.0
WOR WONTON SOUP	\$10.0	PEPPER STEAK	\$16.0
HOT SOUR SOUP		CASHEW BEEF	\$16.0
THAI HOT SOUR SOUP		SRIRACHA BEEF	\$10.5
Vegetarian		Popular Items	
SESAME TOFU	\$15.0	6 SHUMAI	\$8.0
YUSHAN TOFU	\$15.0	6 CRAB RANGOON	\$9.0
MIXED VEG	\$15.0	6 GYOZA	\$7.0

				OF THE
GENERAL TAO'S CHICKEN	\$16.0	HUNAN CH	HICKEN	\$16.0
2-LITER SODA	\$3.8	CHICKEN	WITH EGGPLANT	\$16.0
		CHICKEN	WITH SNOW PEAS	\$16.0
Noodles (Lunch)				
CHICKEN VIETNAMESE RICE NOODLE BOWL	\$15.0	Appetiz	1 CHINESE EGG ROLL	
BEEF VIETNAMESE RICE NOODLE BOWL	\$15.0	The same of the sa	(PORK) 2 CRISPY SPRING	\$2.0
PORK VIETNAMESE RICE NOODLE BOWL	\$15.0		ROLLS (VEGETABLE)	\$3.3
SHRIMP VIETNAMESE RICE	¢1C 0		MESE EGG ROLLS	\$10.5
NOODLE BOWL	\$16.0		D DUMPLINGS	\$10.5
COMBO VIETNAMESE RICE NOODLE BOWL	\$16.0	6 POT STIC		\$10.5
NOODLE BOWL		LETTUCE		\$9.0
Ingredients Used			TATO TEMPURA	\$6.8
EDAMAME	\$8.0	6 COCONU		\$10.0
CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$6.0 \$16.0	SATAY BEI	∃F	\$16.0
PORK MEAT	210.0	Soafood	ı	
		Seafood		
EGG		BASIL SHE	RIMP	\$17.0
DUCK		SHRIMP W	ITH EGGPLANT	\$17.0
Salads		CASHEW S	SHRIMP	\$17.0
	4	KUNG PAC	SHRIMP	\$17.0
SEAWEED SALAD	\$5.5	SZECHUAI	N SHRIMP	\$17.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$5.0	MONGOLIA	AN SHRIMP	\$17.0
THAI BEEF SALAD	\$13.0	CRISPY CA	ALAMARI	\$10.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.0	MU SHU S	HRIMP	\$17.0
GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD	\$14.0	HUNAN SH	IRIMP	\$17.0
THAI PEANUT CHICKEN	\$16.0	SHRIMP W	TH VEGETABLE	\$17.0
Chiakan		SCALLOP	WITH VEGETABLE	\$18.0
Chicken		HOT AND	SPICY SCALLOPS	\$17.0
MOON HARBOR	\$16.0			
YUSHAN CHICKEN	\$16.0			
KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$16.0			



SWEET SOUR SHRIMP

\$17.0



Moon Gate Asian Grill

745 Quebec StCO 80220, Denver, United States Opening Hours: Sunday 11:00-22:00 Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00

